
ARTILLERY GRILLE

ARTILLERY GRILLE

BREAKFAST

7121 C Avenue
(Near the Fort Campbell Army Airfield)

270.798.0766

WE SERVE
BREAKFAST 8:00am - 10:30am

LUNCH 10:30am - 1:00p

HOURS OF OPERATION
Mon-Fri: 8am-1pm

Closed weekends, DONSAs and Federal Holidays 

Fresh baked Otis Spunkmeyer cookie

GIVE ME SOMETHIN’ SWEET
0.95

Milk, chocolate milk, orange juice
Fountain drinks
Coffee
Apple juice

QUENCH MY THIRST
2.50
1.95
1.75
1.25

Burrito (build your own - limit 2 meats)
Burrito with chorizo, egg and cheese
Burrito with bacon, egg and cheese
Burrito with sausage, egg and cheese
Burrito with egg, cheese and choice of vegetables
Waffle with sausage gravy
Waffle, bacon, egg and cheese sandwich
Waffle, sausage, egg and cheese sandwich
Waffle, egg and cheese sandwich
Waffle

PLATTERS
Waffles, bacon and scrambled egg
Waffles, sausage and scrambled egg
Waffles, sausage gravy and scrambled egg

OUR SIGNATURE BURRITOS & WAFFLES

(8:00am - 10:30am ONLY)

6.25
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.50

4.25

6.95
5.95
5.95

Add tater tots to your burrito or platter
Egg white available No Extra Charge

0.75

ARTILLERY GRILLE

LUNCH

MY CUSTOM SALAD:
Romaine lettuce or spring greens mix

TOPPINGS:
Tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, 
mushrooms, cheddar cheese, 
black olives, jalapenos, 
pepperoncini, chives, 
bacon bits, cucumbers, craisins, 
grilled chicken, fried chicken

DRESS IT UP:
Caesar 
Ranch 
Lite Italian
Balsamic Vinaigrette

I NEED MORE PROTEIN WITH MY GREENS: 
Add extra chicken, grilled or fried

KEEPIN’ IT GREEN

7.25

1.50

Pretzel with cheese
QUICK SNACK

1.50

ARTILLERY GRILLE

1/4 lb all beef hot dog (plain)

Add toppings

DRESS IT YOUR WAY
Chili, cheddar cheese, 
onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, 
pickles, cole slaw, spicy mustard, 
yellow mustard, pickle relish, sauerkraut

THE DAWG HAUS
3.00
4.95

French fries
Kettle chips
Fresh whole fruit (Apples, oranges, strawberries (in-season))

NEED A SIDEKICK

1.25
1.00

Add fries or tater tots and fountain drink 
Add chips and fountain drink  

MAKE IT A COMBO
2.75
2.50

SANDWICHES

Crispy buffalo chicken
Chicken (grilled or fried)

The TBLT (turkey, bacon, lettuce and tomato)

Chicken salad (contains cranberries, apples and pecans)

Cheeseburger
Hamburger
Tuna salad
Vegetarian
Grilled Cheese

6.25
6.25
5.25
4.95
4.75
4.25
4.25
4.00
2.50

Served on a waffle, bun, or as a wrap

CHICKEN TENDERS COMBO
Includes fries or tater tots and a fountain drink 7.50

Add chili to any item 0.95

CHICKEN WINGS
6.506 wings

10 wings 10.50

1.95


